
MENU
A L L  F O O D

BLENDS, BITES & EVERTHING IN BETWEEN

OPENING
HOURS

08:00 AM- 10:00 PM

UR SWEET CRAVEZ 
JAMAICA LTD

BREAKFAST

DESSERT

CHICKEN WINGS

SALADS

OMELETTE & WAFFLES

SUGAR & SPICE CAKE JERK CHICKEN SALAD

6 PCS WINGS 

$850

$600 & 
$700

$1300

$1150

$2500$600

$1,250

COMING SOON

$300

$1,400

$1000

$1000

HAM & CHEESE SANDWICH

DEVON HOUSE
STRAWBERRY CHEESE
CAKE

TUNA SALAD

GARLIC BREAD

DEVON HOUSE
BLACKFOREST CHEESE
CAKE

CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH

Shop 11C Destiny Mall Portmore 
St. Catherine 

Sweetcravezja@gmail.com 

OMELETTE & BAGELS $750

EH&C SANDWICH $750

EH&C WITH BAGELS $1,000

BTL SANDWICH $750

COFFEE $450

ICED COFFEE $800

BOILED EGGS

2 WAFFLES

$500

$600

12 PCS WINGS

6 PCS WINGS COMBO

12 PCS WINGS COMBO

6 PCS WINGS & BURGER
COMBO

$1700

$2850

$2300

SUNDAYS & HOLIDAYS
2:00 PM- 10 PM

WRAPS

JERK CHICKEN WRAP

TUNA WRAP

VEGE WRAP

$1,100

$1,300

$1,000

CHICKEN BURGER

BEEF BURGER

FISH BURGER

CHICKEN BAGEL BURGER

BEEF BAGEL BURGER

JERK CHICKEN PANINI

TURKEY PANINI

HOTDOG

LOADED HOTDOG

BAD DAWG

LOADED BAD DAWG

$700

$800

$1,000

$1,150

$850

$750

$1,150

$850

$500

$950

BURERS & SANDWICHES

GRILLED CHICKEN
BREAST SALAD

GRILLED SALMON
SALAD

HAM & TURKEY PANINI

$600

$1450

COMING SOON

LOADED  FRIES $1,000

DEVON HOUSE CARROT
CAKE

$1,200 TURKEY BREAST SANDWICH $1,000


