

# **MENU** BLENDS, BITES & EVERTHING IN BETWEEN

ALL FOOD

### OPENING HOURS

08:00 AM- 10:00 PM

SUNDAYS & HOLIDAYS 2:00 PM- 10 PM

## BREAKFAST

OMELETTE & WAFFLES	\$850
OMELETTE & BAGELS	\$750
EH&C SANDWICH	\$750
EH&C WITH BAGELS	\$1,000
HAM & CHEESE SANDWICH	\$600
BTL SANDWICH	\$750
BTL SANDWICH COFFEE	\$750 \$450
COFFEE	\$450
COFFEE ICED COFFEE	\$450 \$800



## CHICKEN WINGS

6 PCS WINGS	\$1150
12 PCS WINGS	\$2300
6 PCS WINGS COMBO	\$1700
12 PCS WINGS COMBO	\$2850
6 PCS WINGS & BURGER	
СОМВО	\$2500

# WRAPS

JERK CHICKEN WRAP	\$1,100
TUNA WRAP	\$1,300
VEGE WRAP	\$1,000

## DESSERT



SUGAR & SPICE CAKE	\$600 &
	\$700
DEVON HOUSE STRAWBERRY CHEESE CAKE	\$1,250
DEVON HOUSE BLACKFOREST CHEESE CAKE	\$1,400
DEVON HOUSE CARROT	\$1,200

DEVON HOUSE CARROT \$1,200 CAKE

#### BURERS & SANDWICHES

CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH	\$1000
CHICKEN BURGER	\$700
BEEF BURGER	\$800
FISH BURGER	\$1000
CHICKEN BAGEL BURGER	\$1,000
BEEF BAGEL BURGER	\$1,150
JERK CHICKEN PANINI	\$850
TURKEY PANINI	\$750
HAM & TURKEY PANINI	\$1,150
LOADED HOTDOG	\$850
HOTDOG	\$500
LOADED BAD DAWG	\$950
BAD DAWG	\$600
LOADED FRIES	\$1,000
TURKEY BREAST SANDWICH	\$1,000

## SALADS

GARLIC BREAD



UR SWEET CRAVEZ JAMAICA LTD